
 
2009 Peach Open 
August 28-29, 2009      Duluth, GA 
Results of Georgia FSC Members 
 
Intermediate Ladies – Short Program 
3/5 Leela Goshorn  14.47 pts 
 
Novice Ladies – Short Program 
1/1 Nicole Miller  18.60 pts 
 
Junior Ladies – Short Program 
1/1 Louisa Barama 24.27 pts 
 
Senior Ladies – Short Program 
2/2 Tina Washington 28.46 pts 
 
Juvenile Girls Freeskate 
1/2 Jasmine Chen  29.78 pts 
 
Intermediate Ladies Freeskate 
3/3 Leela Goshorn  21.62 pts 
 
Novice Ladies Freeskate 
1/1 Nicole Miller  35.68 pts 
 
Junior Ladies Freeskate  
1/2 Louisa Barama 40.68 pts 
 
Pre-Preliminary Spins 
3/4 Noella Molloy 
 
Juvenile Spins 
2/2 Megan Angelucci 
 
Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves 
1/2  Madison Thomas 
2/2  Catherine Crocker 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves 
1/2  Stephanie Umezaki-Oba 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - 
Group A 
1/3  Emily Burchfield 
2/3  Camila Liao 
3/3  Emily Anne Hansford 
 

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - 
Group B 
1/5  Noella Molloy 
3/5  Grace Rathbun, Atlanta FSC 
4/5  Sarah Isaacs 
5/5 Camryn Goins 
 
No Test Compulsory Moves - Group A 
3/5  Frances Umezaki Oba 
 
No Test Compulsory Moves - Group B 
2/6 Kelly Latsis 
3/6 Estera Maxim 
4/6 Katie Liley 
5/6 Nancy Belle Hansford 
6/6 Kristina Jespersen 
 
Pre-Juvenile Jumps 
1/6 MacKenzie Kisella 
2/6 Catherine Crocker 
4/6 Madison Thomas 
5/6 Courtney Kloor 
6/6 Sophie Heeden 
 
Pre-Preliminary Jumps 
1/5 Noella Molloy 
 
No Test A GIrls Free Skating - Group A 
1/5 Lily Dwyer 
3/5 Frances Umezaki Oba 
5/5 Anna Rives 
 
No Test A Girls Free Skating - Group B 
1/5 Nancy Belle Hansford 
3/5 Jordan Lowery 
4/5 Kelly Latsis 
 
No Test B Girls Free Skating - Group A 
1/5 Sarah Isaacs 
4/5 Camryn Goins 
 



No Test B Girls Free Skating - Group B 
1/5 Estera Maxim 
2/5 Jessica Grimmett 
4/5 Katie Liley 
5/5 Kristina Jespersen 
 
Pre-Preliminary B Girls Free Skating 
1/4 Annabelle Pace 
4/4 Sophie Heeden 
 
Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves 
1/1 Courtney Wootton 
 
Juvenile Jumps 
2/2 Kaysi Mitchell 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Girls Free Skating 
1/8 Emily Anne Hansford 
2/8 Emily Burchfield 
3/8 Noella Molloy 
4/8 Camila Liao 
7/8 Katherine DiStefano 
8/8 Mai Imazeki 
 
Preliminary Showcase 
1/2 Courtney Kloor 
2/2 Sophie Heeden 
 
Open Juvenile Free Skating 
2/3 Courtney Wootton 
3/3 Jessica Liew 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating 
2/5 Megan Angelucci 
3/5 MacKenzie Kisella 
5/5 Kaysi Mitchell 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skating 
1/3 Courtney Kloor 
2/3 Stephanie Umezaki-Oba 
3/3 Madison Thomas 
 


